
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
Irrigation and Waterways Directorate 

Office of the Sub Divisional Officer 
Teesta Canal Sub Division No-II 

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, 733202. 
Email: sdo-tcsd2@wbiwd.gov.in 

Memo No:- $5/N-1 Date:- 1t 05: 302 

T'Corrigendum against NIT No. 01 /SDO/TCSD-II of 2021-22 
Partial modification against NIT No. 01 /SDO/TCSD-II of 2021-22 

Vide Memo No- 82/1(13/N-1, DL-04/05/2021. 

This is to notify for general information to all concern that the following changes has been made due to 
unavoidable circumstances. 

SL Description Instead of Please read as 
No. 
i) Date & time for issuing tender forms. 18.05.2021 from 10:30 hrs. 01.06.2021 from 10:30 hrs. 

Last date & time for issuing tender| 18.05.2021 upto 16:00 hrs. ii) 01.06.2021 upto 16:00 hrs. 
forms. 

Last date & time for dropping tender 20.05.2021 upto 15:00 hrs. 
forms at the chamber of SDO/TCSD-II, 
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 

il) 03.06.2021 upto 15:00 hrs. 

iv) Date & time for opening of tender box 20.05.2021 after 15:30 hrs. 
at the chamber of SDO/TCSD-II, 
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 

03.06.2021 after 15:30 hrs 

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Teesta Canal Sub-Division No. II 

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpu. 

Memo No. 85/1(13) /N-1 Date 17 05.021 
Copy forwarded for favour of kind information and wider circulation to:: 
1. The Superintending Engineer, Mahananda Barrage Circle, TinbattiMore, Siliguri 
2. The Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Division No.-I, Islampur, Utar Dinajpur. 
3. The Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Division No.-11, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, 
4. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Canal Sub-Division No-I, slampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 
5. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Canal Sub-Division No-III, Haptiagachh, Uttar Dinaipur, 
6. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Canal Sub-Division No-IV, Chopra, Uttar Dinajpur. 
7. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Canal Sub-Division No-VI, Panjipara, Uttar Dinajpur. 
8. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Canal Sub-DivISIon No-VI, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 

Page No.-1of2 



9. The Sub-Divisional Oficer, Islampur Sub-Division, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 
10.The Block Development Officer, IslampurBlock, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 
11.The Divisional Accountant, Teesta Canal Division No.-I, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur 
12. The Divisional Estimator, Teesta Canal Division No.-I, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 
13. Notice Board, Teesta Canal Sub-Division No. - II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 

Sd/- 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Teesta Canal Sub-Division No. II 

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur. 

Page No.-20f 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

